American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BAYVIEW REBELS FIRST EDITION

BAYVIEW SERENDIPITY ROCKY

BAYVIEW ZEUS RA

BAYVIEW ZEUS VIKING

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Sep-2009
03-Oct-2007
03-Oct-2006

01-Sep-2008

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
9104
7940
7038

8443

BAYVIEW SILVER GEM (2003)

Sire Damsire

BAYVIEW TRIPLE CROWNS REBEL BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE
LUCKY FOUR REBELS TRIPLE CROWN | BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE
BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEUSRIVMEBAB)ES RENO ROYALE

BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEU: BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE
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